WINTER MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURE 2022/2023 REVIEW - OPERATIONAL ACTIVITY STATISTICS

APPENDIX 2

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

15
Year
Avg.

2022

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

No. of days
priority
carriageway
routes treated
(a.m.)

81

94

84

60

101

68

78

69

67

103

60

74

64

61

62
75

No. of days
priority
carriageway
routes tfreated

(p.m.)

57

67

62

43

68

33

55

43

42

85

50

64

52

43

57
54

No. of days
non-priority
carriageway
routes freated

46

53

56

31

61

25

29

27

23

49

23

27

36

23

37 36

No. of days
priority footway
routes treated

21

35

41

27

47

35

19

12

51

22

16

43

21

18 28

No. of days
non-priority
footway routes
freated

20

24

31

15

34

29

11

22

23

No. of days
auxiliary routes
freated

82

100

87

71

98

70

80

79

70

108

55

74

66

71

61 78

The above figures do not include the number of times priority and non-priority footways and carriageways were treated at times out of policy

hours.




