WINTER MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURE 2022/2023 REVIEW - OPERATIONAL ACTIVITY STATISTICS

	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	15 Year Avg.
	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	g.
	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	
No. of days priority carriageway routes treated (a.m.)	81	94	84	60	101	68	78	69	67	103	60	74	64	61	62	75
No. of days priority carriageway routes treated (p.m.)	57	67	62	43	68	33	55	43	42	85	50	64	52	43	57	54
No. of days non-priority carriageway routes treated	46	53	56	31	61	25	29	27	23	49	23	27	36	23	37	36
No. of days priority footway routes treated	21	35	41	27	47	9	35	19	12	51	22	16	43	21	18	28
No. of days non-priority footway routes treated	20	24	31	15	34	9	29	11	8	22	9	0	23	10	8	17
No. of days auxiliary routes treated	82	100	87	71	98	70	80	79	70	108	55	74	66	71	61	78

The above figures do not include the number of times priority and non-priority footways and carriageways were treated at times out of policy hours.